As of September 10, 2020

PRODUGER NAME

ADVANTAGE PREMIUM FINANCE COMPANY
LLC

AFCO CREDIT CORPORATION

AFCO PREMIUM CREDIT LLC

ALL ISLAND CREDIT CORP.

AMERIS BANK
AON PREMIUM FINANCE, LLC

ARIZONA PREMIUM FINANCE COMPANY, INC.

B&B PF, LLC

BROKER'S FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.

BULLDOG PREMIUM FINANCE LLC

CAPITAL PREMIUM FINANCING, INC.
CHELSEA PREMIUM FINANCE CORPORATION
CITATION FINANCE CO., INC.

CLASSICPLAN PREMIUM FINANCING, INC.

CLIENT DIRECT FINANCE LLC
CLIENTS BUDGET CORPORATION

CORNERSTONE PREMIUM FINANCE, INC.

DAB PREMIUM FINANCE LLC

POSTAL ADDRESS

PO BOX 3776
WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701
310 GRANT STREET
SUITE 1600
PITTSBURGH, PA 15219
310 GRANT STREET
SUITE 1600
PITTSBURGH. PA 15219
80 SKYLINE DRIVE
SUITE 100

PLAINVIEW, NY 11803

280 TECHNOLOGY PARKWAY

SUITE 200
NORCROSS, GA 31768

4 OVERLCOK PQOINT
LINCOLNSHIRE, IL 60069

12406 NORTH 32ND STREET

SUITE 110

PHOENIX, AZ 85032

655 N. FRANKLIN STREET
SUITE 1900

TAMPA, PA 19428

1000 TOWN CENTER WAY
SUITE 300
CANONSBURG, PA 15317

6971 WEST SUNRISE BOULEVARD

SUITE 206
PLANTATION, FL 33312
12235 SOUTH 800 EAST
DRAPER, UT 84020
6200 CANOGA AVE
SUITE 400

WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91367

P.Q. BOX 66501
ST. LOUIS, MO 63166-8501

113750 PIPELINE AVE

13750 PIPELINE AVE
CHINOQ, CA 91710

PO BOX 66501

ST. LOUIS, MO 63166-6501
55 PARKSIDE COURT
MIFFLINTOWN, PA 17058
P. Q. BOX 66501

ST. LOWIS, MO 63166-6501
2189 WEST 60TH STREET
SUITE 205

HIALEAH, FL 33016

NPN
16945124

14306

8312259

9402352

8742583

18116320

9190009

15046018

7229913

9190005

11060163

16446266

9189999

19260242

15857825

LICENSE TYPE
Premium Finance
Agency

Prermium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premiumn Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

LICENSE NUMBER
664281

489153

489154

489156

809736

523507

489158

788608

489162

610598

535654

816051

489165

696797

620083

489166

908065

813182

EFFECTIVE
DATE

04-05-2013

03-13-1986

07-12-2001

01-21-2005

04-13-2017

05-27-2008

07-18-1995

08-16-2016

07-01-2007

07-26-2011

EXPIRATION
DATE

07-01-2021

07-01-2020

07-01-2020

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2020

04-11-2017

06-21-2017

09-07-2000

04-14-2014

11-03-2011

05-19-1986

08-16-2019

04-21-2017

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2020

07-01-2021

07-01-2021




PRODUCER NAME

E.T.l. FINANCIAL CORPORATION

FIRST PREMIUM, INC.
FOREST FINANCIAL INCORPORATED

GBC PREMIUM FINANCE, INC

GENERAL AGENTS ACCEPTANCE
CORPCRATION

GOTOPREMIUMFINANCE COM, LLC

GREENLIGHT PREMIUM FINANCE COMPANY

INSURANCE FINANCE COMPANY, LLC

INSURANCE PREMIUM FINANCING. INC.

INTEGRITY UNDERWRITERS PREMIUM
FINANCE COMPANY

IP FUNDING COMPANY

IPFS CORPORATION

IPFS OF NEW YORK, LLC

JOHNSON & JOHNSON PREFERRED
FINANCING, INC.

MARATHON PREMIUM FINANCE CO., LLC

MEDICAL PROTECTIVE FINANCE
CORPORATION

EXPRESS PREMIUM FINANCE COMPANY, LL.C.

POSTAL ADDRESS

1551 SAWGRASS CORPORATE PARKWAY
SUITE 130

SUNRISE, FL 33323

PO BOX 108832

21 E. MAIN STREET STE 103
OKLAHCMA CITY, OK 73104

190 NEW CAMELLIA BOULEVARD
COVINGTON, LA 70433-7812
9600 MAIN STREET

SUITE 3

CLARENCE, NY 14031-2093

110 E. 9TH ST

LOS ANGELES, CA 90079

23441 SOUTH POINTE DRIVE
SUITE 220

LAGUNA HILLS, CA 92653

6200 CANOGA AVENUE

SUITE 400

WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91367

P.0. BOX 66501

ST. LOUIS, MO 63166-6501
1454 30TH STREET

SUITE 203

WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266
5910 HAMILTON BLVD
ALLENTOWN, PA 18106
5300 DERRY STREET
HARRISBURG, PA 17111
807 WEST HIGHWAY 50
SUITE 4

OFALLON, IL 62269

1055 BROADWAY

11TH FLOGR

KANSAS CITY. MO 64105
52 CORPORATE CIRCLE
SUITE 208

ALBANY, NY 12203

PO BOX 20370
CHARLESTON, SC 29413
807 WEST HIGHWAY 50
SUITE 4

O'FALLON, IL 62269

5814 REED ROAD

FORT WAYNE, IN 46835
16700 N. THOMPSON PEAK PARKWAY

MONTEREY PREMIUM FINANCE COMPANY, LLC SUITE 240

SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85260

NPN

119428

8023332

8246252

9190012

16447314

8945063

9795320

9190008

17301581

9190002

9190007

17427105

10621749

8819347

9190006

9190003

19374792

LICENSE TYPE

Premium Finance

Agency

Premium Finange
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency

LICENSE NUMBER

489167

489236

735345

489174

793694

804625

551433

489175

803398

489180

489181

761377

489256

518897

528761

489184

489185

935110

EFFECTIVE
DATE

08-03-2004

01-22-2004

EXPIRATION
DATE

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

04-10-2015

09-14-2006

10-24-2016

01-24-2017

05-18-200%

04-25-2005

01-10-2017

06-17-1997

04-25-2005

12-10-2015

07-01-1988

04-01-2008

07-28-2008

02-24-2003

02-12-1987

02-27-2020

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

—

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-20214

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2020

07-01-2021

07-01-2020




PRODUCER NAME

NATIONAL PARTNERS PFco, LLG
NCMIC FINANCE CORPORATION

NEXT WAVE PREMIUM FINANCE, INC,

NORTHERN INVESTCRS COMPANY, LLC

PEOPLES BANK

PREMCO FINANCIAL CORPORATION, INC.
PREMINS COMPANY, INC. (THE)

PRIME RATE PREMIUM FINANCE
CORPORATION, INC.

ROYAL PREMIUM BUDGET, INC.

SIGNATURE PREMIUM FINANCE, INC.
SIUPREM, INC.

SKIPJACK PREMIUM FINANCE COMPANY

SOUTH BAY ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION

SUPERIOR PAYMENT PLAN, LLC
SUPERIOR PREMIUM FINANCING, LLG

TAFS PREMIUM FINANCE INC.

TEPCO PREMIUM FINANCE, LLC

MOUNTAIN PREMIUM FINANCE CORPORATION

PHILADELPHiA INSURANCE PREMIUM PAY LLC

POSTAL ADDRESS

PO BOX 1068
GREENSBURG, PA 15601
1600 STOUT STREET
SUITE 900

DENVER, CO 80202

14001 UNIVERSITY AVENUE
CLIVE, 1A 50325

955 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY
SUITE 216

ST. LOUIS, MO 63141
20011 BALLINGER WAY NE
STE 216

SHORELINE, WA 98155
138 PUTNAM STREET
MARIETTA, OH 45750

P. O. BOX 66501

ST. LOUIS, MO 63166-6501
PO BOX 19367
KALAMAZOOQ, M| 49019-0367
1407 AVENUE M
BROOKLYN, NY 11230
2141 ENTERPRISE DRIVE
310 GRANT ST
PITTSBURGH, SC 15219

30833 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY

SUITE 220

FARMINGTON HILLS, Mt 48334
ONE INTERNATIONAL PLAZA
SUITE 450

PHILADELPHIA, PA 19113
P.Q. BOX 105611

ATLANTA, GA 30348-5611
10150 YORK ROAD

S5TH FLOOR

HUNT VALLEY, MD 21030
10151 DEERWOQOD PK, BLVD.
BLOG 100, SUITE 330
JACKSONVILLE, FL 33256
6450 TRANSIT ROAD
DEPEW, NY 14043

100A BROADWAY #489
BROOKLYN, NY 11249

15910 § 169 HIGHWAY
OLATHE, KS 66062

1405 8. RUSTLE RD.

PO BOX 19127

SPOKANE, WA 99219

NPN

16877868

18200984

5862420

19371512

17505463

3940601

12714742

10077416

17708719

6766666

3815753

8250364

1916716

6767128

15762769

14185961

19412849

17825947

7229903

LICENSE TYPE
Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency

Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency
Premium Finance
Agency

LICENSE NUMBER
657501

804607

489192

927567

794948

946127
540169
629740

884418

489200

489202

489205

517904

489206

646107

552760
940137

805146

851832

EFFECTIVE
DATE

01-10-2013

01-24-2017

03-21-2002

12-10-2019

10-27-2016

06-23-2020
01-02-2009
03-09-2012

01-11-2019

03-18-2004

09-13-1995

09-11-1992

03-11-2008

12-26-1996

09-20-2012

06-12-2009
04-16-2020

02-03-2017

05-16-2018

EXPIRATION
DATE

07-01-2021
07-01-2021
07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021
07-01-2021
07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2020
07-01-2021

07-01-2021
07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2021

07-01-2020
07-01-2021

07-01-2020

07-01-2021




