PRODUCER NAME	POSTAL ADDRESS	NPN	LICENSE TYPE	LICENSE NUMBER	EFFECTIVE DATE	EXPIRATION DATE
ADVANTAGE PREMIUM FINANCE COMPANY LLC	PO BOX 3776 WILLIAMSPORT, PA 17701	16945124	Premium Finance Agency	664281	04-05-2013	07-01-2022
AFCO CREDIT CORPORATION	5600 N RIVER ROAD 4TH FLOOR, COLUMBIA CENTRE I ROSEMONT, PA 60018	14306	Premium Finance Agency	489153	03-13-1986	07-01-2022
AFCO PREMIUM CREDIT LLC	5600 N RIVER ROAD 4TH FL., COLUMBIA CENTRE I ROSEMONT, PA 60018		Premium Finance Agency	489154	07-12-2001	07-01-2022
AMERIS BANK	280 TECHNOLOGY PARKWAY SUITE 200 NORCROSS, GA 31768	9402352	Premium Finance Agency	809736	04-13-2017	07-01-2022
AON PREMIUM FINANCE, LLC	4 OVERLOOK POINT LINCOLNSHIRE, IL 60069	8742583	Premium Finance Agency	523507	05-27-2008	07-01-2022
ARIZONA PREMIUM FINANCE COMPANY, INC.	12406 NORTH 32ND STREET SUITE 110 PHOENIX, AZ 85032		Premium Finance Agency	489158	07-19-1995	07-01-2022
B&B PF, LLC	655 N. FRANKLIN STREET SUITE 1900 TAMPA, PA 19428	18116320	Premium Finance Agency	788608	09-16-2016	07-01-2022
BROKER'S FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.	1000 TOWN CENTER WAY SUITE 300 CANONSBURG, PA 15317	9190009	Premium Finance Agency	489162	07-01-2007	07-01-2022
CAPITAL PREMIUM FINANCING, INC.	12235 SOUTH 800 EAST DRAP, UT 84020	7229913	Premium Finance Agency	535654	04-11-2017	07-01-2022
CITATION FINANCE CO., INC.	P.O. BOX 66501 ST. LOUIS, MO 63166-6501	9190005	Premium Finance Agency	489165	09-07-2000	07-01-2022
CLASSICPLAN PREMIUM FINANCING, INC.	13750 PIPELINE AVE CHINO, CA 91710	11060163	Premium Finance Agency	696797	04-14-2014	07-01-2022
CLIENT DIRECT FINANCE LLC	PO BOX 66501 ST. LOUIS, MO 63166-6501	16446266	Premium Finance Agency	620083	11-03-2011	07-01-2022
CORNERSTONE PREMIUM FINANCE, INC.	P. O. BOX 66501 ST. LOUIS, MO 63166-6501	19260242	Premium Finance Agency	908065	08-16-2019	07-01-2022
DAB PREMIUM FINANCE LLC	2189 WEST 60TH STREET STE 205 HIALEAH, FL 33016	15857825	Premium Finance Agency	813182	04-21-2017	07-01-2022
E.T.I. FINANCIAL CORPORATION	1551 SAWGRASS CORPORATE PARKWAY SUITE 130 SUNRISE, FL 33323	119428	Premium Finance Agency	489167	08-03-2004	07-01-2022
EXPRESS PREMIUM FINANCE COMPANY, L.L.C.	PO BOX 108832 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73101	8023332	Premium Finance Agency	489236	01-22-2004	07-01-2022
FIRST PREMIUM, INC.	190 NEW CAMELLIA BOULEVARD 190 NEW CAMELLIA BLVD COVINGTON, LA 70433-7812	8246252	Premium Finance Agency	735345	04-10-2015	07-01-2022
FOREST FINANCIAL INCORPORATED	9600 MAIN STREET SUITE 3 CLARENCE, NY 14031-2093	9190012	Premium Finance Agency	489174	09-14-2006	07-01-2022
GBC PREMIUM FINANCE, INC	110 E. 9TH ST. LOS ANGELES, CA 90079	16447314	Premium Finance Agency	793694	10-24-2016	07-01-2022

PRODUCER NAME	POSTAL ADDRESS	NPN	LICENSE TYPE	LICENSE NUMBER	EFFECTIVE DATE	EXPIRATION DATE
GENERAL AGENTS ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION	23441 SOUTH POINTE DRIVE PO BOX 1177 LAKE FOREST, CA 92609	8945063	Premium Finance Agency	804625	01-24-2017	07-01-2022
GOTOPREMIUMFINANCE.COM, LLC	6200 CANOGA AVENUE SUITE 400 WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91367	9795320	Premium Finance Agency	551433	05-18-2009	07-01-2022
GREENLIGHT PREMIUM FINANCE COMPANY	P.O. BOX 66501 ST. LOUIS, MO 63166-6501	9190008	Premium Finance Agency	489175	04-25-2005	07-01-2022
INSURANCE FINANCE COMPANY, LLC	1454 30TH STREET SUITE 203 WEST DES MOINES, IA 50266	17301581	Premium Finance Agency	803398	01-10-2017	07-01-2022
INSURANCE PREMIUM FINANCING, INC.	5910 HAMILTON BLVD ALLENTOWN, PA 18106	9190002	Premium Finance Agency	489180	06-17-1997	07-01-2022
INTEGRITY UNDERWRITERS PREMIUM FINANCE COMPANY	5300 DERRY STREET HARRISBURG, PA 17111	9190007	Premium Finance Agency	489181	04-25-2005	07-01-2022
IP FUNDING COMPANY	807 WEST HIGHWAY 50 SUITE 4 O'FALLON, IL 62269	17427105	Premium Finance Agency	761377	12-10-2015	07-01-2022
IPFS CORPORATION	1055 BROADWAY 11TH FLOOR KANSAS CITY, MO 64105		Premium Finance Agency	489256	07-01-1988	07-01-2022
IPFS OF NEW YORK, LLC	52 CORPORATE CIRCLE SUITE 208 KANSAS CITY, NY 12203	10621749	Premium Finance Agency	518897	04-01-2008	07-01-2022
JOHNSON & JOHNSON PREFERRED FINANCING, INC.	PO BOX 20370 CHARLESTON, SC 29413	8819347	Premium Finance Agency	528761	07-28-2008	07-01-2022
MEDICAL PROTECTIVE FINANCE CORPORATION	5814 REED ROAD FORT WAYNE, IN 46835	9190003	Premium Finance Agency	489185	02-12-1987	07-01-2022
MOUNTAIN PREMIUM FINANCE CORPORATION	PO BOX 1068 2021 TIMBERCREST DRIVE GREENSBURG, PA 15601	16877868	Premium Finance Agency	657501	01-10-2013	07-01-2022
NATIONAL PARTNERS PFco, LLC	1600 STOUT STREET SUITE 900 DENVER, CO 80202	18200984	Premium Finance Agency	804607	01-24-2017	07-01-2022
NCMIC FINANCE CORPORATION	14001 UNIVERSITY AVENUE CLIVE, IA 50325	5862420	Premium Finance Agency	489192	03-21-2002	07-01-2022
NEXT WAVE PREMIUM FINANCE, INC.	955 EXECUTIVE PARKWAY SUITE 216 ST. LOUIS, MO 63141	19371512	Premium Finance Agency	927567	12-10-2019	07-01-2022
NORTHERN INVESTORS COMPANY, LLC	20011 BALLINGER WAY NE STE 216 SHORELINE, WA 98155	17505463	Premium Finance Agency	794948	10-27-2016	07-01-2022
PACIFIC COAST NCA PREMIUM FINANCE, LLC	6200 CANOGA AVENUE SUITE 400 WOODLAND HILLS, CA 91367	19759904	Premium Finance Agency	993668	03-25-2021	07-01-2022
PEOPLES BANK	138 PUTNAM STREET MARIETTA, OH 45750	3940601	Premium Finance Agency	946127	06-23-2020	07-01-2022
PHILADELPHIA INSURANCE PREMIUM PAY LLC	P. O. BOX 66501 ST. LOUIS, MO 63166-6501	12714742	Premium Finance Agency	540169	01-02-2009	07-01-2022

PRODUCER NAME	POSTAL ADDRESS	NPN	LICENSE TYPE	LICENSE NUMBER	EFFECTIVE DATE	EXPIRATION DATE
PREMCO FINANCIAL CORPORATION, INC.	PO BOX 19367 KALAMAZOO, MI 49019-0367	10077416	Premium Finance Agency	629740	03-09-2012	07-01-2022
PREMINS COMPANY, INC. (THE)	132 32ND STREET SUITE 408 BROOKLYN, NY 11232	17708719	Premium Finance Agency	884418	01-11-2019	07-01-2022
PRIME RATE PREMIUM FINANCE CORPORATION, INC.	2141 ENTERPRISE DRIVE FLORENCE, SC 29501	6766666	Premium Finance Agency	489200	03-18-2004	07-01-2022
ROYAL PREMIUM BUDGET, INC.	30833 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY SUITE 220 FARMINGTON HILLS, MI 48334	3815753	Premium Finance Agency	489202	09-13-1995	07-01-2022
SIGNATURE PREMIUM FINANCE, INC.	3805 WEST CHESTER PIKE SUITE 200 NEWTOWN SQUARE, PA 19073	8250364	Premium Finance Agency	489205	09-11-1992	07-01-2022
SIUPREM, INC.	P.O. BOX 105611 ATLANTA, GA 30348-5611	1916716	Premium Finance Agency	517904	03-11-2008	07-01-2022
SOUTH BAY ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION	10751 DEERWOOD PARK. BLVD. SUITE 200 JACKSONVILLE, FL 33256	15762769	Premium Finance Agency	646107	09-20-2012	07-01-2022
STRAND FINANCE, INC.	22 TENNENT ROAD P.O. BOX 309 MORGANVILLE, NJ 07750	2346535	Premium Finance Agency	489208	11-19-2020	07-01-2022
SUPERIOR PREMIUM FINANCING, LLC	100A BROADWAY, PMB 489 BROOKLYN, NY 11249	19412849	Premium Finance Agency	940137	04-16-2020	07-01-2022
TEPCO PREMIUM FINANCE, LLC	1405 S. RUSTLE ST PO BOX 19127 SPOKANE, WA 99219	7229903	Premium Finance Agency	851832	05-16-2018	07-01-2022